®
Up-to-date price list:
FREE Technical Support:
FREE Videos:
FREE Documentation:

starting at
$428.00
• G-frame size 15 to 100 amps
• F-frame size 100 to 225 amps
• K-frame size 250 to 400 amps
• L-frame size 400 to 600 amps
• UL 489
• Up to 600 amps
• 65kA @ 240 VAC interrupting rating
Gladiator GCB Series UL 489 Rated Molded Case Circuit Breakers (MCCBs)
Gladiator GCB Series molded case circuit breakers are designed to provide UL 489 protection for low voltage electrical
systems from damage caused by overloads and short circuits. This product line offers 2- and 3-pole breakers, three types
of trip units, and high-performance options with up to 100kA interrupting capacity.
Available in Seven Frame Sizes,
max 600V
• GCB100 Series sizes 15 to 100 amps
• GCB150 Series sizes 40 to 150 amps
• GCB250 Series sizes 150 to 250 amps
• GCB400 Series sizes 250 to 400 amps
• GCB600 Series sizes 500 to 600 amps
• GCB800 Series sizes 800 amps
• GCB1200 Series sizes 1200 amps
Auxiliary Contacts
Auxiliary contacts are used to signal external
monitoring equipment when the circuit breaker
is tripped.